F-MOD -  300 MHz1 to 4000 MHz
Quadrature Modulator Family
Preliminary Technical Data ADL5373/ADL5374
Rev. Pr
FEATURES
Output frequency range: 300 MHz1 to 4000 MHz
Modulation bandwidth: >500 MHz (3 dB)
1 dB output compression: 12 dBm @ 2140  MHz

(CP-24-2)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range (°C) Package Description Package Option
ADL5370ACPZ-R71 –40 to +85 24-Lead LFCSP_VQ, 7" Tape and Reel CP-24-2
ADL5370ACPZ-WP1 –40 to +85 24-Lead LFCSP_VQ, Waffle Pack CP-24-2
ADL5370-EVALZ1  Evaluation Board
ADL5371ACPZ-R71 –40 to +85 24-Lead LFCSP_VQ, 7" Tape and Reel CP-24-2
ADL5371ACPZ-WP1 –40 to +85 24-Lead LFCSP_VQ, Waffle Pack CP-24-2
ADL537-EVALZ1  Evaluation Board
ADL5372ACPZ-R71 –40 to +85 24-Lead LFCSP_VQ, 7" Tape and Reel CP-24-2
ADL5372ACPZ-WP1 –40 to +85 24-Lead LFCSP_VQ, Waffle Pack CP-24-2
ADL5372-EVALZ1  Evaluation Board
ADL5373ACPZ-R71 –40 to +85 24-Lead LFCSP_VQ, 7" Tape and Reel CP-24-2
ADL5373ACPZ-WP1 –40 to +85 24-Lead LFCSP_VQ, Waffle Pack CP-24-2
ADL5373-EVALZ1  Evaluation Board
ADL5374ACPZ-R71 –40 to +85 24-Lead LFCSP_VQ, 7" Tape and Reel CP-24-2
ADL5374ACPZ-WP1 –40 to +85 24-Lead LFCSP_VQ, Waffle Pack CP-24-2
ADL5374-EVALZ1  Evaluation Board
1 Z indicates Pb-free
T
©2006 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
   PR06627-0-1/07(PrJ)
TTT